AIA Document G701 - 2017

Change Order

PROJECT: (Nenie and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:

#2018044 Hopkinsville H.S. Reroof- 200 Contract For: General Construction Change Order Numbet; 001

Wing

430 Koffman Lane Date: April 10, 2019 Date: 06-11-2020

Hopkinsville, KY 42240

OWNER: (Name and gddress) ARCHITECT: (Name qnd adidress) CONTRACTOR: (Nume and address)
Christian County Board of Education  JKS Architechire Preferred Construction Services, Inc.
PO Box 609 - 200 Glass Avenue 402 Liberty Streat PO Box 283 - 3069 Ohio Drive
Hopkinsville, KY 42240 [Hopkinsville, KY 42240 Henderson, KY 42419

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Insert a detailed description of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference spevific exhibits, Alsa ingeiude agroed upon adinstments
attributable to executzd Construction Change Directiver.)

Return value of unused allowances to Owner,

Lightweight concrete 200 S.F. @ $15.00 $.F. = $3,000.00

2 x 6 Wood Nailers 250 L.F. @ $3.00 L.F. = $750.00

Total eredit $(-3,750.00)

The original Contract Sum was 29595000

$
The net change by previcusly authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order wag 3 295,930.00
The Contract Sum will be devressed by this Chaege Order in the amount of $ 3,750.00
$

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 292 200,00

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days,
The new date of Substantial Completion witl bs (7-24-2019

NOTE: This Change Order does not inctude adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaraniced Maximum Price, or the Coniract
Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive uniil the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owuer and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is exceuted to supersede the Canstroction Change Dirsctive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

JKS Architecure Preferred Constretinn Services, lne. Christian County Board of Education
ARCHITECT (Firm nanta) CONT OR (Firmfnam OWNER (Firm name}
i Hoir : =
SIGNATURE T HloNAFURFLS J SIGNATURE
Brues A, Nelson, Architect Dave Coudret, President , Superintandent
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND/TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE
06-11-2020 Ay A
DATE DATE/ ~ = DATE
AlA Document GY01™ - 2017, Copyright 2 1679, 1987, 2000 , 200t and 2017 by The American inslitute of Arc;?':iieqts, Alf rights reserved, Tha "Ar 7 an
Lot of A hitanls ORI e AIA Lo, T TAA O g ] Do wis® 2s e e U de e kE B0 rany 13 e Lnad v bt mer “==imn, This document

was produced by AA software at 15:41:32 ET on 0B/17/2020 under Order N0A7555l§4"2:‘226 which 2spires on 1 0/16/2320, is rot fc;r'z'm;a!‘e, Is licensed for one-time
use anly, and may only be used in aceardance with the AJA Contract Dowuiments® Tedns of Service. To report cepyright violations, e-mail copyrighl@aia. org.
Usar Notes: {ZRIADA4DY




Printer Friendly Screen

1of3

FACPAC Contract Change Order
Supplemental Information Form (Ref#
53941)

Form Status: Saved

Tier 4 Project: HHS Roof Wing 200

BG Number: 19-086 District: Christian County (115)
Status: Active Phase: Project Initiation (View Checklist)

Coniract: Preferred Construction Services, Inc., 0001

Typa: General Contractor Proposed
Change Order Number 1
Time Extension Required No
Date Of Change Order 6/11/2020

Change Order Amount To Date

Construction Contingency

Calculations below are project wide, Remaining negative Construction Contingency may
require the submission of a revised BG1.

Current Approved A.momt R $I4,79800 o
. Net Approved COs $0.00

' Remaining After Approved COs $14,798.00
Net All COs $-3,750.00
Remaining After All COs $18,548.00
Tlﬁs Requeste;i Chﬁnge Ordér Améunt ($3,750.00) |

gl;ange In A/E Fee This Change Order

E/I';ange In CM Fee This Change Order

gr;maining Construction Contingency

Balance

Contract Change Requested By Architect/Engineer

Contract Change Reason Code
Change Order Description And Justification
Return unused allowances value to Owner.

https://staffkyschools sharepoint.com/sites/dsapps/K DEConstructi. ..

9/28/2020, 3:29 PM




Printer Friendly Screen

20f3

Cost Benefit To Owner
Owner recieves money for unused allowances,

Confract unit prices have been utilized Yes
to support the cost associated with this
change order.

Detailed Cost Breakdown

https:/stafflcyschools.sharepoint.com/sites/dsapps/KDEConstructi...

Contract unit prices have not been utilized, provide a detailed cost breakdown which

separates labor, material, profit and overhead.

Detail Item Amount
Labor
Materials ($3,750.00)
Profit and Overhead
Bond Insurance
Cost Breakdown Total: $-3,750.00

Cost for this Change Order supported No
by an alternate bid or competitive price
quote

Explain Why

Percent of Total
0.00%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%

912812020, 3:29 PM




Printer Friendly Screen

30of3

Change Order Supplemental Information Form Signature
Page (Online Form Ref# 53941)

I M

Architect Date

09/28/2020

057/ 292

Construcfion Manager Dat
Finance Officer Date
Local Board of Education Designee Date

https://staffkyschools sharepoint.com/sites/dsapps/KDEConstructi...

9/28/2020, 3:29 PM




